

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 71705792

---

Data  
publicarii 25.07.22

Coduri CPV 44115210-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.454,12 RON - 3.454,12 RON

---

Descriere: 00010 64000089 !TEAVA PEHD APA, PE100, PN 10 BAR, D.63mmx3,0mm, Lmax.100m CO 2  
1.596,64 3.193,28 606,72 00020 64100106 #MANSON COMPRESIUNE D.63 buc 4 39,41  
157,64 29,95 00030 64100418 #RACORD COMPRESIUNE F D.63x2" buc 2 27,65 55,30 10,51  
00040 64100321 #RACORD COMPRESIUNE TIP M D.63x2" buc 2 23,95 47,90 9,1

---